Saltreat® Water Filtration Cartridges
Saltreat® SPF Series Pleated Cartridges
  Saltreat® SPF Series cartridges are constructed of durable,
spun-bond non-woven, reusable polyester fabric which allows for
several uses. Saltreat® SPF Series cartridges are characterized
with their very large surface areas. The media has been pleated to
maximize its dirt holding capacity and extend the time period
between changes. The media's chemical and bacteria resistance

Outer diameter      :68mm～112mm  ( nominal 2.5” ～ 4.5” )
Length                    :250mm～762mm ( nominal 10” ～ 30” )
Ordering Information :
Model # Size
Retention Rating
(μm) Qty Per Box
SPF-EP-00110B-A068       2-1/2 "  x  9-7/8 "   1 50
SPF-EP-00120-A068       2-1/2 "  x   20" 1 25
SPF-EP-00130-A068       2-1/2 "  x   30" 1 25
SPF-EP-00140-A068 2-1/2"  x  40 1 25
SPF-EP-00510B-A068       2-1/2 "  x  9-7/8 "   5 50
SPF-EP-00520-A068       2-1/2 "  x   20" 5 25
SPF-EP-00530-A068       2-1/2 "  x   30" 5 25
SPF-EP-00540-A068 2-1/2" x  40" 5 25
SPF-EP-00510B-A112 4-1/2 "  x  9-7/8 "   5 10
SPF-EP-00520-A112 4-1/2 "  x   20" 5 10
  SALAM ENTERPRISES LLC            WATER  DIVISION
P.O. BOX, 28326, Dubai-United Arab Emirates. Tel : +971 4 2896289, Fax : +971 4 2896089
P.O.BOX. 32767, Abu Dhabi – United Arab Emirates. Tel : +971 2 6410775, Fax : +971 2 6415131
Email : mail@salamenerprisesllc.com     website : www.salamenterprisesllc.com